)

BLOOD COLLECTION TUBE

®
»RENJI MEDICAL

ESR

ESR Tube contain 3.8% sodium citrate for ESR test.ESR measurements refer to the Westergren method.

The tube are available with an open or closed sedimentation system.

Usage: ESR Blood Collection Tube are intended to be exclusively used for venous blood collection for determination of the Erythrocyte
Sedimentation Rate.

Specimen: whole blood.

c110016
€310016
C110020
C310020
C110024
€310024
C110030
C€310030
C110040
C310040
C111012
€311012
c111016
€311016

No Additive

Tube Size

(mm)

13x75

13x75

13x75

13x75

13x75

8x120

8x120

Draw Volume

(mL)

1.6mL

2mL

2.4mL

3mL

4mL

1.28mL

1.6mL

Tube

Materia

PET
GLASS
PET
GLASS
PET
GLASS
PET
GLASS
PET
GLASS
PET
GLASS
PET
GLASS

Pack/Carton

100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS
100PCS/1200PCS

oyt

N

Plain Without Additives Blood Collection Tube are intended to be used in laboratory mainly for biochemistry, immunological & serological

tests.

Usage: researches of biological fluids in clinical chemistry, serology, immunology.

Specimen: serum or other biological fluids.

Clotting time: 60 minutes.
Conditions of centrifugation: 1300 g for 10 minutes.Before centrifuging the tube with serum it is necessary to wait until blood clotting.

_/

Draw Volume Tube

Tube Size

& )

(e ) Materia Pack/Carton E \
€100010 PET 100PCS/1200PCS
€300010 13375 mt GLASS 100PCS/1200PCS
€100020 PET 100PCS/1200PCS
€300020 UERTA) 2mt GLASS 100PCS/1200PCS
€100030 PET 100PCS/1200PCS
€300030 13x75 3mb GLASS 100PCS/1200PCS o 8
€100040 1305 L PET 100PCS/1200PCS i = }
€300040 GLASS 100PCS/1200PCS i
€100050 134100 st PET 100PCS/1200PCS r :f
300050 GLASS 100PCS/1200PCS }
€100060 13100 - PET 100PCS/1200PCS s |
€300060 GLASS 100PCS/1200PCS e
€100070 PET 100PCS/1200PCS
€300070 13x100 7mb GLASS 100PCS/1200PCS oy
€100080 16x100 oL PET 100PCS/1200PCS . “ ==
300080 GLASS 100PCS/1200PCS —_
€100090 16x100 oL PET 100PCS/1200PCS - j —
€300090 GLASS
€100100 16x100 omL PET )
c300100 Digitally signed by Chirtoaca lurie

Date: 2022.11.17 11:51:02 EET

Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

CHANGSHA RENJI MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.

www.renjigroup.com




		2022-11-17T11:51:02+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




