

ESR

ESR Tube contain 3.8% sodium citrate for ESR test.ESR measurements refer to the Westergren method.

The tube are available with an open or closed sedimentation system.

Usage: ESR Blood Collection Tube are intended to be exclusively used for venous blood collection for determination of the Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate.

Specimen: whole blood.

REF	Tube Size (mm)	Draw Volume (mL)	Tube Materia	Pack/Carton
C110016 C310016	13x75	1.6mL	PET GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS 100PCS/1200PCS
C110020 C310020	13x75	2mL	PET GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS 100PCS/1200PCS
C110024 C310024	13x75	2.4mL	PET GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS 100PCS/1200PCS
C110030 C310030	13x75	3mL	PET GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS 100PCS/1200PCS
C110040 C310040	13x75	4mL	PET GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS 100PCS/1200PCS
C111012 C311012	8x120	1.28mL	PET GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS 100PCS/1200PCS
C111016 C311016	8x120	1.6mL	PET GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS 100PCS/1200PCS



No Additive

Plain Without Additives Blood Collection Tube are intended to be used in laboratory mainly for biochemistry, immunological & serological tests.

Usage: researches of biological fluids in clinical chemistry, serology, immunology.

Specimen: serum or other biological fluids.

Clotting time: 60 minutes.

Conditions of centrifugation: 1300 g for 10 minutes. Before centrifuging the tube with serum it is necessary to wait until blood clotting.

REF	Tube Size (mm)	Draw Volume (mL)	Tube Materia	Pack/Carton
C100010	1275	11	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300010	13x75	1mL	GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS
C100020	13x75	2mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300020			GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS
C100030	13x75	3mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300030			GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS
C100040	13x75	4mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300040			GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS
C100050	13x100	5mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300050			GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS
C100060	13x100	6mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300060			GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS
C100070	13x100	7mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300070			GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS
C100080	16x100	8mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300080			GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS
C100090	16x100	9mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300090			GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS
C100100	16x100	10mL	PET	100PCS/1200PCS
C300100			GLASS	100PCS/1200PCS

